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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025

Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 29 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
07.12.2025 - 10:08 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Prospect

1. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER Olivier12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:18.16 353 36.71 41.45
2. MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.55 279 39.54 45.01
3. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.61 278 39.89 44.72
4. ARTAMONOV Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:24.94 275 39.82 45.12
5. MAUCERI Evan Travis 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:26.84 257 39.57 47.27
6. FRAYLICH Hugo 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.09 231 43.64 46.45
7. GUO Baoxuan 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.57 227 42.04 48.53
8. SOARES Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:32.22 215 42.94 49.28
9. ARAUJO Simao 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:32.66 212 44.24 48.42

10. FIDAN Seyhan 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:33.55 206 43.49 50.06
11. O'GRADY Dylan 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:37.26 183 46.12 51.14

Jeunes

1. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:10.82 475 32.92 37.90
2. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:14.02 416 34.12 39.90
3. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.96 356 36.34 41.62
4. BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.69 346 35.80 42.89
5. SIEBENALLER Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.11 341 36.80 42.31
6. DECARIS Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:20.54 323 38.57 41.97
7. KARANOVIC Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:22.80 297 39.08 43.72
8. NAVA Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.03 295 38.39 44.64

DNS VAN BURIK Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR DE CRESCENZO Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck

Juniors

1. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:05.70 595 30.74 34.96
2. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.31 579 31.33 34.98
3. NONOA Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:11.43 463 32.93 38.50
4. GEORGIEV Theodor 08 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:15.11 398 34.51 40.60

Open

1. ROLKO Rickard 99 Swimming Club Redange 1:04.41 632 30.41 34.00
Luxembourg Short Course Champion

2. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.60 626 30.46 34.14
3. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:05.70 595 30.74 34.96
4. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:06.31 579 31.33 34.98
5. PETIT Berenger 05 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:08.37 528 32.19 36.18
6. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:10.02 492 33.08 36.94
7. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:10.82 475 32.92 37.90
8. NONOA Francis Dissiramah 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:11.43 463 32.93 38.50
9. SCHEECK Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:14.02 416 34.12 39.90

10. GEORGIEV Theodor 08 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:15.11 398 34.51 40.60
11. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 1:17.96 356 36.34 41.62
12. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER Olivier12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:18.16 353 36.71 41.45
13. BANICA Luca Vladimir 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.69 346 35.80 42.89
14. SIEBENALLER Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.11 341 36.80 42.31
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CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025

Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 29, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

15. DECARIS Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:20.54 323 38.57 41.97
16. KARANOVIC Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:22.80 297 39.08 43.72
17. NAVA Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.03 295 38.39 44.64
18. MULLER Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.55 279 39.54 45.01
19. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:24.61 278 39.89 44.72
20. ARTAMONOV Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:24.94 275 39.82 45.12
21. MAUCERI Evan Travis 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:26.84 257 39.57 47.27
22. FRAYLICH Hugo 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:30.09 231 43.64 46.45
23. GUO Baoxuan 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.57 227 42.04 48.53
24. SOARES Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:32.22 215 42.94 49.28
25. ARAUJO Simao 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:32.66 212 44.24 48.42
26. FIDAN Seyhan 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:33.55 206 43.49 50.06
27. O'GRADY Dylan 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:37.26 183 46.12 51.14

DNS BRANDENBURGER Pit 95 Schwammclub Deifferdang
DNS VAN BURIK Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR DE CRESCENZO Lucas 11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck


